
                    Active Optical Cable 

T-TECH CO.,LIMITED 
1/6 

 
100G EDR QSFP28 Active Optical Cable Transceiver 

 
Features 
　 Four-channel full-duplex active optical cable 

　 Multirate capability: 10 Gb/s to 28 Gb/s per channel 

　 QSFP28 high-density form factor 

　 Reliable VCSEL array technology using multimode fiber 

　 Round OFNP-rated cable 

　 Hot Pluggable 

　 Low power dissipation: <3.5W per cable end (<2.5W with CDRs off) 

　 Commercial operating case temperature range: 0ºC to 70ºC 

　 UL certification optional cables 

　 RoHS-6 Compliant 

 

Applications 
　 Infiniband 4xEDR, 4xFDR, 4xQDR 

　 10/25/40/100G Ethernet 

　 4G/8G/16G/32G Fibre Channel 

　 SAS3 

　 Proprietary HPC Interconnections 

 
QSFP28 Pin Descriptions 
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General Product Characteristics 
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Absolute Maximum Ratings 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Electrical Characteristics(EOL, TOP = 0 to 70°C, VCC = 3.135 to 3.465 Volts) 
NOTE: The EDR module requires an electrical connector compliant with SFF-8662 or 

SFF-8672 be used on the host board to guarantee its electrical interface specification. Please 

check with your connector supplier. 
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Notes: 

1. Maximum total power value is specified across the full temperature and voltage range. 

2. Settable in various discrete steps via the I2C interface. 

3. From power-on and end of any fault conditions 

 

Environmental Specifications 
EDR Active Optical Cables have an operating temperature range from 0°C to +70°C case 

temperature. 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 

Regulatory Compliance 
EDR Active Optical Cables are RoHS-6 Compliant. 

EDR Active Optical Cables are Class 1 laser eye safety compliant per IEC 60825-1. 

Standard fiber cable type is round-section construction, plenum-rated. Other cable types can be 

supported upon request such as LSZH, round-section construction. 

 

Mechanical Design Diagram (mm) 
The EDR module mechanical specifications are compliant with the QSFP28 transceiver module 

specifications (as defined in SFF-8661), substituting the MPO12 receptacle with a fiber optics 

cable connecting both ends. 
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Ordering information 
 

QSFP28-QSFP28-AOC5M  5 meter 100G QSFP28 to QSFP28 Active Optical Cable 

QSFP28-QSFP28-AOC7M  7 meter 100G QSFP28 to QSFP28 Active Optical Cable 

QSFP28-QSFP28-AOC10M  10 meter 100G QSFP28 to QSFP28 Active Optical Cable 

QSFP28-QSFP28-AOC15M  15 meter 100G QSFP28 to QSFP28 Active Optical Cable 

QSFP28-QSFP28-AOC20M  20 meter 100G QSFP28 to QSFP28 Active Optical Cable 

 
 
Notice:  
Performance figures, data and any illustrative material provided in this data sheet are typical and must be specifically 

confirmed in writing by T-TECH before they become applicable to any particular order or contract. In accordance with 

the T-TECH policy of continuous improvement specifications may change without notice. The publication of 

information in this data sheet does not imply freedom from patent or other protective rights of T-TECH or others. 

Further details are available from any T-TECH sales representative.  

Contact:  
E-mail:sales@t-techvip.com  

http://www.t-techvip.com 


